
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 OBC PROCESS Fri 28/02/14 Fri 25/04/14

2 Issue OBC Checklist Fri 28/02/14 Fri 28/02/14

3 OBC Approval Process Mon 03/03/14 Fri 25/04/14

4 PLANNING PROCESS Mon 17/02/14 Wed 02/07/14

5 Decant Works Mon 17/02/14 Fri 13/06/14

6 Prepare Drawings/ Documents Mon 17/02/14 Fri 07/03/14

7 Documents/ Drawings Approval by Trust Mon 10/03/14 Fri 14/03/14

8 Issue Planning Mon 17/03/14 Mon 17/03/14

9 Determination Period Mon 17/03/14 Fri 13/06/14

10 Main Works Mon 17/02/14 Wed 02/07/14

11 Prepare Drawings/ Documents Mon 17/02/14 Tue 25/03/14

12 Documents/ Drawings Approval by Trust Wed 26/03/14 Wed 02/04/14

13 Issue Planning Thu 03/04/14 Thu 03/04/14

14 Determination Period Thu 03/04/14 Wed 02/07/14

15 STAGE 3 Mon 03/02/14 Fri 13/06/14

16 Surveys Mon 03/02/14 Fri 28/02/14

17 Detailed Design Information Mon 17/02/14 Fri 13/06/14

18 GMP Tue 27/05/14 Wed 06/08/14

19 BQ Production and Tender Process Tue 27/05/14 Tue 05/08/14

20 Issue GMP Wed 06/08/14 Wed 06/08/14

21 FBC PROCESS AND CONTRACT Mon 23/06/14 Tue 21/10/14

22 Trust Prepare FBC Mon 23/06/14 Tue 19/08/14

23 Submit FBC to TDA Wed 20/08/14 Wed 20/08/14

24 TDA Approval Process Thu 21/08/14 Tue 14/10/14

25 Prepare Contract Documents Wed 03/09/14 Tue 14/10/14

26 Sign Contract with PSPC Wed 15/10/14 Tue 21/10/14

27 DECANT WORKS Tue 08/04/14 Mon 08/09/14

28 Kenley 1 Vacated to Dementia Mon 14/07/14 Mon 14/07/14

29 Kenley 1 Works Tue 15/07/14 Mon 11/08/14

30 Kenley 2 Works Tue 08/04/14 Mon 02/06/14

31 Norwood Works Mon 16/06/14 Fri 11/07/14

32 Temporary Building for UCC (with lead-in) Mon 16/06/14 Mon 08/09/14

33 Temporary Building to extend Majors Mon 16/06/14 Mon 08/09/14

34 Temporary Building to extend Paeds Mon 16/06/14 Mon 08/09/14

35 MAIN BUILD CONSTRUCTION WORKS Wed 22/10/14 Mon 21/12/15

36 Construction Works inc Mobilisation Wed 22/10/14 Fri 18/12/15

37 Areas available for occupation Mon 21/12/15 Mon 21/12/15
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